
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Sunday, 15 May 2022

Y 4/5 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BORROWED ANGEL Weighted points score BAT, 02/05/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 3Y 4/1/1M. Clarke 523060 5/4133

 2 FUTURE LINK 2 Weighted points score BAT, 02/05/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 1Y 4/1/2M. Clarke 534198 5/4111

 3 CRYSTAL MAIDEN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 30/04/2022, R9, P 8P 5P 7P 4/1/1R. Hawker 528759 4/390

 4 EVER HOPEFUL Last start placegetter LIT, 07/05/2022, R8, Y 3Y 5P 3Y 5/1W. O'Neil 529880 4/3128

 5 HIDDEN MASK Last start placegetter TAM, 26/03/2022, R5, Y 3Y 1Y 4P 5/4G. Payton 534493 1/0124

 6 HARTLEY BEAU Last start placegetter LIT, 07/05/2022, R4, Y 3Y 5P 3Y 5/3W. O'Neil 530402 2/1112

 7 SWIFT JERRY 1 Last start placegetter COO, 13/03/2022, R7, Y 2Y 4Y 5Y 5/2V. Pickering 532443 3/2110

 8 FLYAWAY KALYN Last start placegetter TAM, 26/03/2022, R1, Y 3Y 8Y 4Y 5/4V. Ellis 538647 1/0109

 9 MISS ELLIE Last start placegetter MOR, 18/04/2022, R5, Y 3Y 4Y 1Y 5/4M. Clarke 534200 1/0106

 10 TAKE NOTE Last start Provincial winner DUB, 07/05/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4D. Lee 542579 1/0120

 11 SHERYN'S DREAM Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R12, P 3P 4P 3Y 5/3S. Craig 535396 3/2135

 12 FLYAWAY BONNIE Weighted points score TAM, 26/03/2022, R9, Y 5Y 2Y 1Y 5/4V. Ellis 544499 1/0134

 13 SWIFT CHESTER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/05/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1G. Pickering 500085 12/8126

 14 WHAT'S TO COME Weighted points score DUB, 30/04/2022, R11, P 8P 5P 3Y 5/1M. Clarke 534214 4/3126

 15 MR. CASH 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/05/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 4P 5/1G. Pickering 499631 7/6117

 16 BROOKE'S DREAM 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/05/2022, R4, P 8P 2P 6P 5/4D. Lee 549099 1/0109

 17 MANILA POLY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4G. Payton 545674 1/0108

 18 SMILING STAN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 30/04/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 6P 5/4R. Hawker 545854 2/099

 19 I'M DUSTY 2 Weighted points score TAM, 27/02/2022, R4, Y 4Y 6Y 2Y 5/4A. Smith 535753 1/090

 20 MISS JOSIE Weighted points score GUN, 10/02/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 2Y 5/3M. Clarke 508920 2/185

 21 NOBODY'S CHILD Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R5, Y 5Y 6Y 5Y 5/4M. Clarke 539004 1/071

 22 DYNAMIC BELLE Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R8, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4A. Smith 539373 1/058
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Sunday, 15 May 2022

Y 5 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EVER HOPEFUL Last start placegetter LIT, 07/05/2022, R8, Y 3Y 5P 3Y 5/1W. O'Neil 529880 4/3128

 2 HIDDEN MASK Last start placegetter TAM, 26/03/2022, R5, Y 3Y 1Y 4P 5/4G. Payton 534493 1/0124

 3 HARTLEY BEAU Last start placegetter LIT, 07/05/2022, R4, Y 3Y 5P 3Y 5/3W. O'Neil 530402 2/1112

 4 SWIFT JERRY 1 Last start placegetter COO, 13/03/2022, R7, Y 2Y 4Y 5Y 5/2V. Pickering 532443 3/2110

 5 FLYAWAY KALYN Last start placegetter TAM, 26/03/2022, R1, Y 3Y 8Y 4Y 5/4V. Ellis 538647 1/0109

 6 MISS ELLIE Last start placegetter MOR, 18/04/2022, R5, Y 3Y 4Y 1Y 5/4M. Clarke 534200 1/0106

 7 TAKE NOTE Last start Provincial winner DUB, 07/05/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4D. Lee 542579 1/0120

 8 SHERYN'S DREAM Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R12, P 3P 4P 3Y 5/3S. Craig 535396 3/2135

 9 FLYAWAY BONNIE Weighted points score TAM, 26/03/2022, R9, Y 5Y 2Y 1Y 5/4V. Ellis 544499 1/0134

 10 SWIFT CHESTER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/05/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1G. Pickering 500085 12/8126

 11 WHAT'S TO COME Weighted points score DUB, 30/04/2022, R11, P 8P 5P 3Y 5/1M. Clarke 534214 4/3126

 12 MR. CASH 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/05/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 4P 5/1G. Pickering 499631 7/6117

 13 BROOKE'S DREAM 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/05/2022, R4, P 8P 2P 6P 5/4D. Lee 549099 1/0109

 14 MANILA POLY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4G. Payton 545674 1/0108

 15 SMILING STAN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 30/04/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 6P 5/4R. Hawker 545854 2/099

 16 I'M DUSTY 2 Weighted points score TAM, 27/02/2022, R4, Y 4Y 6Y 2Y 5/4A. Smith 535753 1/090

 17 MISS JOSIE Weighted points score GUN, 10/02/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 2Y 5/3M. Clarke 508920 2/185

 18 NOBODY'S CHILD Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R5, Y 5Y 6Y 5Y 5/4M. Clarke 539004 1/071

 19 DYNAMIC BELLE Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R8, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4A. Smith 539373 1/058
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Sunday, 15 May 2022

Y MDN 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HARTLEY ZIN 2 Last start placegetter LIT, 07/05/2022, R2, Y 2Y 2Y 2Y M/1W. O'Neil 531653 0/0138

 2 FLYAWAY TOM 2 Last start placegetter TAM, 27/02/2022, R5, Y 3Y 2Y 7P M/1V. Ellis 534103 0/0110

 3 ALL ABOUT LAURA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MOR, 09/04/2022, R1, Y

MOR, 02/04/2022, R1, Y

5Y 2Y 3Y M/1D. Harkin 537817 0/090

 4 NOW WE KNOW Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 16/04/2022, R4, Y 7P 3Y 6P M/1M. Clarke 534195 0/060

 5 FLYAWAY SHANIA First start M/1V. Ellis 534102 0/00

 6 YAAMA 1 First start M/1J. Lee 546806 0/00

 7 BROKEN ARROW First start M/1D. Harkin 534207 0/00

 8 TAKING CARE Unplaced after 1 start MOR, 16/04/2022, R5, Y 6Y M/1M. Clarke 540061 0/042

 9 CAMOOWEAL Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R4, Y 5Y 4Y 4Y M/1M. Clarke 526183 0/074

 10 FLYAWAY EVIE 2 Weighted points score TAM, 27/02/2022, R6, Y 4Y 5Y 4P M/1V. Ellis 534106 0/068

 11 BELLE ROYALE Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 8Y M/1A. Smith 539372 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Sunday, 15 May 2022

Y FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT KEVIN Weighted points score DUB, 30/04/2022, R12, P 5P 2P 6P 1/2G. Pickering 534560 20/16228

 2 FUSION ART 2 Dropping in grade COO, 26/01/2022, R6, Y 2P 7P 5P 2/1/2R. Hawker 525693 11/10207

 3 BANJO'S RIVAL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2022, R9, P 8P 4P 6P 2/1/2G. Payton 521240 7/1111

 4 AT RANDOM 2 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 07/05/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 7P 3/1/1J. Lee 542580 6/5154

 5 MIDNIGHT LALA Dropping in grade LIT, 07/05/2022, R7, Y 4Y 3P 3Y 3/1/2W. O'Neil 529616 8/7146

 6 MIN JAM SUMA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 26/03/2022, R7, P 6P 3Y 5Y 3/1/1V. Pickering 528339 4/3175

 7 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/05/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 4P 3/1/2G. Pickering 528435 13/7168
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Sunday, 15 May 2022

Y 2 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FUSION ART 1 Dropping in grade COO, 26/01/2022, R6, Y 2P 7P 5P 2/1/2R. Hawker 525693 11/10207

 2 BANJO'S RIVAL 3 Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2022, R9, P 8P 4P 6P 2/1/2G. Payton 521240 7/1111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Sunday, 15 May 2022

Y 3 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AT RANDOM 1 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 07/05/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 7P 3/1/1J. Lee 542580 6/5154

 2 MIN JAM SUMA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 26/03/2022, R7, P 6P 3Y 5Y 3/1/1V. Pickering 528339 4/3175
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Sunday, 15 May 2022

Y 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FUTURE LINK 1 Weighted points score BAT, 02/05/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 1Y 4/1/2M. Clarke 534198 5/4111

 2 CRYSTAL MAIDEN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 30/04/2022, R9, P 8P 5P 7P 4/1/1R. Hawker 528759 4/390
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Sunday, 15 May 2022

Y 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT JERRY 2 Last start placegetter COO, 13/03/2022, R7, Y 2Y 4Y 5Y 5/2V. Pickering 532443 3/2110

 2 SWIFT CHESTER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/05/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1G. Pickering 500085 12/8126

 3 MR. CASH 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/05/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 4P 5/1G. Pickering 499631 7/6117

 4 BROOKE'S DREAM 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/05/2022, R4, P 8P 2P 6P 5/4D. Lee 549099 1/0109

 5 MANILA POLY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4G. Payton 545674 1/0108

 6 SMILING STAN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 30/04/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 6P 5/4R. Hawker 545854 2/099

 7 I'M DUSTY 1 Weighted points score TAM, 27/02/2022, R4, Y 4Y 6Y 2Y 5/4A. Smith 535753 1/090
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Sunday, 15 May 2022

Y M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HARTLEY ZIN 1 Last start placegetter LIT, 07/05/2022, R2, Y 2Y 2Y 2Y M/1W. O'Neil 531653 0/0138

 2 FLYAWAY TOM 1 Last start placegetter TAM, 27/02/2022, R5, Y 3Y 2Y 7P M/1V. Ellis 534103 0/0110

 3 YAAMA 2 First start M/1J. Lee 546806 0/00

 4 FLYAWAY EVIE 1 Weighted points score TAM, 27/02/2022, R6, Y 4Y 5Y 4P M/1V. Ellis 534106 0/068
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Sunday, 15 May 2022

Y 3 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/05/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 4P 3/1/2G. Pickering 528435 13/5168

 2 BANJO'S RIVAL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2022, R9, P 8P 4P 6P 3/1/1G. Payton 521240 7/4111
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